ECOLightLED.com
info@ECOLightLED.com 866-348-3492
775-636-6060
SPECIFICATIONS LED Power Supply Waterproof 150W - 24VDC
 PRODUCT NAME LED Power Supply Waterproof 150W - 24VDC
 SKU PS-SC-150W-24
 URL Click Here
 DESCRIPTION  A Waterproof 150W, 24VDC LED transformer / power supply recommended for use with our
Wallwasher products. 90 - 130VAC, 24VDC output. For wet or damp locations. Has four DC
output connections with 2-wire screwdown plugs. It can be used to connect our Wallwasher
products to an AC Power source. CE & RoHS certified; IP66
 INPUT VOLTAGE 90 - 130VAC
 OUTPUT VOLTAGE 24VDC constant voltage / 6.25A
 OUTPUT WATTS 150 watts
 OPERATING TEMP -4o F to 158o F (-20o C to 70o C)
 HOUSING TYPE Extruded Aluminum
 DIMENSIONS L 9.25” X W 5.12” X H 2.5” (L 235mm X W 130mm X H 63mm)
 APPROVALS CE, RoHS
 RATING IP66
 WARRANTY 1 year manufacturers
These specification are subject to change without notice. This specification information is from the manufacturer of this product. Eco Light LED is not the manufacturer of this product.
Copyright © 2010 Eco Light LED